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Half Bottle Wine Selection

2057

1026

1037

4003

White Wine

Vintage
Louis Jadot Chablis , 375ml 2023
(100% Chardonnay) (@

Red Wine

Villa Antinori, 2022
Marchesi Antinori (Italy)
(Sangiovese blend with Cabernet

Sauvignon, Merlot and Syrah) &)

Church Block, Wirra Wirra 2022
McLaren Vale (Australia)
(50% Cabernet Sauvignon,

37% Shiraz and 13% Merlot) @

Rose

Esprit Gassier Rosé (375ml) 2020
(Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle,
Mourvédre, Clairette, Tibouren,

Sémillon, Cabernet, Carignan) @

1
Sil— g% Subject to 10% Service Charge

HK$
350

330

300

330



3002

3012

3014

3009

Champagne

Moet & Chandon
(38% Pinot Noir, 31% Chardonnay and
18% Pinot Meunier) ﬂ

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
(100% Chardonnay) @)

Champagne Barons de Rothschild
Brut Rose

(94% Chardonnay and 6% Pinot Noir) (C]
JS93, WE92, WA90

Louis Roederer

(42% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir and
18% Pinot Meunier @)

B FR E R & HK$300

Bottle

Vintage HK$

1999 2,680
N.V 1,580 2044

N.V 1,380
2046

N.V 940
2047
2024
2007

Corkage Fee is HK$300 per bottle.

KEMWHEE - & E HK$80

2

HK$80 will be charged for each broken wine glass.

Sl— g #% Subject to 10% Service Charge

White Wine

France

Bordeaux
Bottle

Vintage HK$

Les Arums de Lagrange 2021 750
(77% Sauvignon blanc,

23% Semillion) @
Carbonnieux Blanc 2020 950
(60% Sauvignon Blanc,

40% Sémillon) @ JS93, WA92, WS92

Domaine de Chevalier Blanc 2009 2,480
(80% Sauvignon Blanc,

20% Semillon) @ ]S98, WA95, WE95

Burgundy

2020 820

Chablis 1¢r Cru Mont de Milieu ,
Ropiteau (100% Chardonnay) &)
2023

Pouilly Fuissé, Maison Louis 720

Latour
(100% Chardonnay) @

3
Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge



2037

2008

2010

2058

2013

White Wine

France

Rhone

Chateau de la Font du Loup
Chateauneuf du Pape Blanc
(35% Grenache, 35% Roussane, 15%
Clairette and 15% Bourboulenc) @

Loire Valley

Sancerre
Sancerre Blanc Le Rochoy,
Domaine Laporte

(100% Sauvignon Blanc) ﬂ

Other French Regions

Domaine Wolfberger Alsace

(100% Gewurztraminer) ﬂ

Trimbach Riesling Selection
De Vieilles Vignes
(100% Riesling) o

Italy

Toscana

Scalandrino, Fattoria Mantellassi

(100% Vermentino) G

4

Bottle

Vintage HK$
2020 980
2023 620
2022 450
2020 850
2020 480

Sil—R %% Subject to 10% Service Charge

2039

2059

2050

2017

2041

2051

White Wine

Germany

Mosel

Robert Weil Rheingau
Riesling Spatlese
(100% Riesling) (4]

Robert Weil Kiedrich
Klosterberg Riesling Trocken
(100% Riesling) @)

Austria

Weingut Briindlmayer
Langenloiser Kaferberg Griiner
Veltliner

(100% Griiner Veltliner) G

United States

California

Wente Riva Ranch Chardonnay

Monterey
(100% Chardonnay) @

Patz & Hall Sonoma Coast
Chardonnay

(100% Chardonnay) G WE92
Eden Rift Vineyards Estate
Chardonnay

(100% Chardonnay) @

5

Vintag

2022

2022

2015

2023

2018

2017

Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$

720

780

1,050

500

860

1,080



2018

2021

2036

2040

White Wine

New Zealand

Marlborough Vintage
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 2025
(100% Sauvignon Blanc) ﬂ

Australia
Shaw & Smith M3 Vineyard 2023
Chardonnay Adelaide Hills
(100% Chardonnay) (C]
Leeuwin Art Series Chardonnay 2020
(100% Chardonnay) (C]
Yalumba The Virgilius Viognier 2020
(100% Viognier) @

6

Sl— g #% Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle

HK$

660

580

1,380

800

1001

1003

1010

1099

1144

1002

1059

1082

1113

1125

1116

Red Wine

France

Chateau Latour 1995
(74% Cabernet Sauvignon, 22% Merlot,

3% Cabernet Franc, 1% Petit Verdot) @
Chateau Mouton 1995
(72% Cabernet Sauvignon, 9% Cabernet

Franc, 19% Merlot) @

Chateau Lynch Bages 2008

(75% Cabernet Sauvignon, 15% Merlot
and 10% Cabernet Franc) (@

Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron 2015
(77% Cabernet Sauvignon,

and 23% Merlot) @

RP97, JS95,WS94,DC95

Chateau Lynch Moussas 2017
(78% Cabernet Sauvignon

and 22% Merlot) @
RP90, JS91

Margaux

Chateau Margaux 1995
(75% Cabernet Sauvignon, 20% Merlot,

5% Petit Verdot and Cabernet Franc) -]

Chateau Giscours 2017
(70% Cabernet sauvignon, 25% Merlot,
5% Petit Verdot) (@

Chateau Lascombes 2020
(45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 50% Merlot,
5% Petit Verdot) @

Chateau Brane-Cantenac 2010
(62% Cabernet Sauvignon, 30% Merlot

and 8% Cabernet Franc) @

RP95, ]S94

Rauzan Segla 2019
(62% Cabernet Sauvignon, 35.5%

Merlot, 2% Petit Verdot, and

0.5% Cabernet Franc) IC]

JS96, WA96, DC95

Pavillon Rouge Du Chateau 2020
Margaux

(75% Cabernet Sauvignon, 18% Merlot,

5% Petit Verdot, and

2% Cabernet Franc) @ ]S96

7
Sin—Rg## Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$

9,800

8,800

3,100

3,200

1,080

8,800

1,280

1,380

1,980

1,800

2,300



1114

1012

1004

1106

1108

1105

1145

1100

1111

Red Wine

Saint Julien

Chéateau Leoville-Marquis Las
Cases

(79% Cabernet Sauvignon, 11%
Cabernet Franc and 10% Merlot) @

Chateau Talbot
(76% Cabernet Sauvignon, 21 % Merlot,
3% Petit Verdot) @

Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Haut Brion

(45% Cabernet Sauvignon, 37% Merlot
and 18% Cabernet Franc ) @

Saint-Emilion

Belair-Monange

(90% Merlot , 10% Cabernet Franc) &)
JS96, WE96, DC95, WS95

Chiteau Troplong Mondot

(85% Merlot with 2% Cabernet Franc
and 13% Cabernet Sauvignon) @
JS96, WE96, DC96, RP95

Chateau L'Eglise Clinet

(85% Merlot, 14% Cabernet Franc,
1% Malbec) @
JS97, WE95, WS94, DC93

Saint-Estephe
Chateau Lafon Rochet
(57% Cabernet Sauvignon,
37% Merlot, 4%Petit Verdot
and 2% Cabernet Franc) @
]S94, WS94, DC93

Rhone

Chateau de la Font du Loup
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Vieilles
Vignes “Le Puy Rolland”
(100% Grenache) @

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave
Saint-Joseph (100% Shiraz) @
WS954, RP93

8

Vintage
2017

2020

1995

2014

2017

2014

2017

2021

2018

Sl—Hg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$
3,550

1,240

9,800

2,150

1,950

3,120

1,080

1,280

1,950

1097

1120

1110

1020

1146

1075

1130

10903

1132

1141

Red Wine

France

Burgundy

Louis Jadot Chambertin Clos de
Béze Grand Cru

(100% Pinot Noir) @ RP94, WS93

Domaine Michel Noellat
Chambolle Musigny
(100% Pinot Noir) @ jS91, WA90

Domaine Christian Clerget,
Vougeot Petits Vougeots 1er Cru
(100% Pinot Noir) @ WE90

Beaujolais
Chateau de Pierreux,
Mommessin Brouilly
(100% Gamay) (/]

Italy

Michele Chiarlo Tortoniano
Barolo DOCG
(100% Nebbiolo)® js93, ws93

Chianti
Querciabella Chianti Classico
(100% Sangiovese) @)

Tuscany

Banfi SummusS IGT

(35% Cabernet, 35% Sangiovese,
25% Syrah) @ 7592, ws91

Querciabella Camartina
Toscana Rosso

(30% Cabernet Sauvignon,

70% Sangiovese) @ js95, VN95

Veneto

Masi Vaio Armaron Serego
Alighieri Amarone Della
Valpolicella Classico

(70% Corvina, 25% Rondinella,
5% Molinara) @ 93, RP92

Trentino

San Leonardo Carmeneére
(100% Carmeneére) @ 1594, WE93

9

Vintage
2011

2021

2016

2022

Vintage
2020

2021

2019

2017

2013

2018

Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$

4,880

1,680

2,480

560

Bottle
HK$
1,380

640

1,280

1,550

1,800

1,450



1073

1029

1127

1031

1053

Red Wine

Spain

Bottle
Vintage HK$

Bodegas Muga Reserva 2021 540

(70% Tempranillo, 20% Grenache,
10% Mazuelo & Graciano) G

United States

California

Opus One 2014 6,300

Napa Valley

(77% Cabernet Sauvignon, 12% Merlot,
5% Cabernet Franc, 3% Petit Verdot and
3% Malbec) @

Eden Rift Vineyards Terraces 2018 1,480
Pinot Noir

(100% Pinot Noir) @

Robert Mondavi Napa Valley 2021 880
(87% Cabernet Sauvignon, 8% Merlot,
5% Cabernet Franc) @

The Paring Pinot Noir 2021 560
(100% Pinot Noir) &)

10
Sil—R %% Subject to 10% Service Charge

1094

1035

1036

1038

1137

1045

1091

Red Wine

Australia

Vintage

Yalumba The Signature Cabernet 2015
Sauvignon & Shiraz Barossa
(51% Cabernet Sauvignon

and 49% Shiraz) @

Wallace Shiraz Grenache, 2022
Glaetzer

Barossa

(74% Shiraz and 26% Grenache) [ A]

Church Block, Wirra Wirra 2022
McLaren Vale

(50% Cabernet Sauvignon, 37% Shiraz

and 13% Merlot) @

Woodstock Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
McLaren Vale

(88% Cabernet Sauvignon, 10% Shiraz

and 2% Grenache) @

Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon
(100% Cabernet Sauvignon) @& rros

Argentina

Mendoza

Corte B, Bodega Vistalba 2018
(66% Malbec, 20% Cabernet Sauvignon

and 14% Bonarda) @

Chile

Le Dix de Los Vascos 2021
(92% Cabernet Sauvignon, 8% Syrah) @

11

Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$

1,080

590

550

520

1,050

540

920



5001

5005

5006

5004

Sweet Wine
France
Bordeaux
Bottle
Vintage HK$
Chateau Coutet Premier Cru, 1995 1,280

Sauternes Barsac
(75% Sémillon, 23% Sauvignon blanc
and 2% Muscadelle) @

Italy

Masi Recioto 2018 680
Della Valpolicella Classico

DOC (375ml) @

(70% Corvina, 20% Rondinella

and 10% Molinara)

Buglioni IL MONELLO Passito 2018 780
Bianco Veneto IGT (500ml)
(75% Garganega,

25% Incrocio Manzoni) &)

Canada
Inniskillin Cabernet Franc 980
Icewine (375ml)
12

Sil—R %% Subject to 10% Service Charge

Brandies

Vol.
6015 Hennessy X.0. HfJE&F QT
6016 Hennessy X.0. B/5&f PT
6017 Remy Martin X.0. AFEE QT
6019 Courvoisier X.0. =i QT
6021 Martell Cordon Bleu E£7F QT
6022 Martell Cordon Bleu BE%7 PT
6027 Hennessy V.S.0.P. HfJE&F QT
6028 Hennessy V.S.0.P. §f/os; PT
6030 Martell Medallion V.S.0.P. &h&# QT
6031 Martell Medallion V.S.0.P. 4:J# PT
Whiskies
Single Malt
Bottle
HK$
7023 Macallan 12 Year Old (0.7L) 1,800
7024  Laphroaig 10 Year Old (1L) 1,600
7027  Laphroaig Quarter Cask
7018  Lagavulin 10 Year Old (0.7L) 1,200
7016  Lagavulin 16 Year Old (0.7L) 2,300
7017  Lagavulin 12 Year Old 3,000
2022 Special Release (0.7L)
7025  Glenfiddich 19 Year Old (0.7L) 1,980
7010  Glenfiddich 21 Year Old (0.7L) 3,300
Blended Malt
7012 Johnnie Walker Black Label & 950
Spirits
Bottle
HK$
1301 Gordon's Dry Gin FKIHEE 780
1302 Stolichnaya Vodka R450 780

1303 Bacardi Rum HZFE

# Whiskies/Spirits 51 HK$8 fufi$T 5% 777
Extra HK$8 add Soda or Tonic for Whiskies/ Spirits

13
Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Bottle
HK$
3,300
1,750
4,800
3,000
2,380
1,390
900
580
1,880
980

Per
Drink
HK$

140

120

90

Per
Drink
HK$

70
70
70



8010

8001

8002

8003

8005

8007

2052

2053

2054

Chinese Wines

Small
Bottle Bottle
HK$ HK$

Kwei Chow Mou Tai “JP” Edition 4,980
BN

Kwei Chow Mou Tai 3,280
EINFGE

Wu Liang Ye (52°C) 2,080
TAEH 52 &

Aged Ten Years (Yue Zhou) 530
Shaoxing Wine

AR O 4 L

Shaoxing (Yue Zhou) 300
Hua Diao Wine

& SO o AR PR E R

Chu Yeh Ching Wine( 45°C) 140
LLIPETTEETS 45 &

Sake

Bottle
HK$

BEL AJLPR SoRRISEE LI SR 530
Eau du Desir
Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Daiginjo

Yamadanishiki Eau du Desir

i HERE H - NES 580
Sawahime Ginjo
IWC Champion 2022

HE FERIARIE 430
Nabeshima Tokubetsu Junmai
2005-06,10,12 EL T HENF G S E

14
SHhl— k%% Subject to 10% Service Charge

Beers & Stout

Bottle
HK$
8027 Heineken =] 68
8015 TsingTao H& 68
8026 Carlsberg FZ-1-{H 68
8028 Asahi EiH 82

Fresh Fruit Juice

Bottle
HK$
7103 Orange Juice &+ 230
7104 Watermelon Juice #£7g/[;1 230
Other Beverages
Hot
HKS$
7531  English Tea #3X41%¢ 36
7540  English Pure Peppermint 3% +{5Hi{ri4[ %% 36
7513  Coffee Ik 38
7539  Cappuccino Jf£NIHE 45
7538  Espresso FiEiigk 32
7512  Lemon Tea {4 38
7511 Water with Lemon #&5/K 38
7515  Coke with Lemon f&{5 ] 4%
7517 7-Up with Lemon &5+ =
7516  Honey with Lemon #5225 42
Bottle
HK$
7901  Soft Drinks & 57/K

7912 S.Pellegrino Sparkling Water (500 ml) 60
S.Pellegrino A &M FE /K (500 ml)

7905 Evian Mineral Water (750 ml) 80
Evian f%£ 7K (750 ml)

15
Sin—Rg# % Subject to 10% Service Charge

Glass
HK$

65
65

Cold
HKS$

42
48

42
42
48
48
45

Can
HK$

38



